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Small Business Solutions (SBS)
List of Providers

Provider Contact Information SBS Services Counties Served

A.M. Electric
Anthony Muhammad
(215) 236-3663	
amelectricinc@verizon.net 

Lighting
Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadelphia

BEMO Solutions
bemosolutions.com

James Brown
(888) 410-2366	
jbrown@bemosolutions.com

Lighting, HVAC, 
Refrigeration, Food 
Service and Other

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadelphia, 
York

Bergey’s Electric, Inc. 
bergeyselectric.com

Amy Gulley
(215) 723-5518		
amy@bergeyselectric.com 

Lighting Bucks, Chester, Montgomery

Beyond The Bulb 
1beyondthebulb.com

Jake Conklin
(484) 246-6592		
j.conklin@1beyondthebulb.com

Lighting, HVAC, 
Refrigeration, Food 
Service and Other

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Denney Electric 
denneyelectricsupply.com

Meghan Schwalm
(215) 588-6339	
mschwalm@denneyelectricsupply.com 

Lighting
Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Emergent Energy Solutions 
emergentesolutions.com

Kevin Wong
(215) 645-7141	
kai@emergentesolutions.com 

Lighting, Lighting 
Controls

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Enercon Consultants Inc.
enerconconsultants.com

Joe Makowsky
(718) 480-0003
joe@enerconled.com

Lighting, Lighting 
Controls

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Energy Conservation & Supply 
ecs.global

Daniel Velez
(747) 258-0678	
daniel.velez@enerconsupply.com 

Lighting, Lighting 
Controls

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

GreenTech Energy Services, Inc. 
greentechenergy.com

Ed Hambor
(484) 695-4630	
ehambor@greentechenergy.com 

Lighting
Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Hercules LED 
herculesled.com

Brooke Shilling
(330) 330-8963
bshilling@herculesled.com 

Lighting
Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Take the next step to save big by reducing your energy use with help from PECO. 
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JW Built LLC
Joe Wolf
(941) 232-8616
joe@wolfs.cc

Lighting, Lighting 
Controls, HVAC, 
HVAC Controls

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

KSD Contracting LLC
Kevin Donnelly
(215) 669-5991
ksdelectric@yahoo.com

Lighting
Bucks, Montgomery, 
Philadephia

Maxwell Lighting & Energy
maxwelllighting.com

Vincent O’Grady
(484) 213-0611
vogrady@gmail.com

Lighting
Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia

MVE Group Inc.
mvegroup.com

Greg Allison
(717) 738-2451
gallison@mvegroup.com

Lighting
Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Orange Energizing Solutions 
oesolutions.net

Sassi Inbar
(804) 396-8724	
sassii@oesolutions.net 

Lighting, 
Refrigeration

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Shelly Electric 
shellyelectric.com

Bruce D. Shelly
(215) 627-0400
info@shellyelectric.com

Lighting, HVAC and 
Other

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Sports Interiors, Inc. 
sportsinteriors.com

Kris Fabrie
(847) 867-0374
krisf@sportsinteriors.com

Lighting
Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Switch Management Group
Timothy Panza
(610) 360-4120
timothy@switchmanagementgroup.com 

Lighting, Lighting 
Controls

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

TLC Electric, LLC
Robert Hebbard
(717) 979-7980
tlcelectric1220@gmail.com

Lighting, HVAC
Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Tri-State Light & Energy, Inc. 
TSLE.com

Alan Rhode
(610) 789-1900
asr@tsle.com 

Lighting, HVAC, 
Refrigeration, Food 
Service and Other

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

Vested Energy 
vestedenergy.com 

Mark Krieg
(610) 585-1002
markk@vestedenergy.com

Lighting, Lighting 
Controls

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, 
Montgomery, Philadephia, 
York

►	�Contact Us Today! As a small business, making every dollar count is top priority. Visit 
peco.com/SmallBusiness or call 1-844-4BIZ-SAVE (1-844-424-9728) to start saving today!
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